Menimen From (Person): Ch	nistinan Wara	ASSIGNMEN of	M814	Da	te/Time: 8101004.2
Estimated Cost:	ر- ۱۰۰۰		Dill to:		<i>h</i> .
To hispect Vehicle		SMD 6167M		Insured:	SLP 3 467P
at Workshop m/s		Cynicas		Tel:	36310683
of	1250	negui Kondut	Avenue		
Policy No: 290	79608	0 '	Claim No:	807.	269
Sum Insured:			Excess:_		
Make of Veh: (Client's Record)				D	O.A. Solalia
CA / REV / RE Date/Time: 5 13	- /	} _ Person Contacted: _	GVA	Ve	H.O.D. Endorrement
Date/Time Ac	ion/Instruction	ahmali 1	Insp: .	27A 70	njong penjung
	i.52- Penis	jed via	preli ac	duise	
14/0et @07					

Surveyor Taylor REF:	m919.
V	ASSIGNMENT
From Date:	Veh Ng SMD \$6167 Mr Regn: Zo/8 Aug
Estimated Cost:	Type M.Car / M.Cycle / Bus / Van / Lorry / Taxi / Prime Mover /
OD / TP / WS / TP RES / OD RES / EVA / INV / MV	Truck / Trailer or
To Inspect Vehicle No:	Make: Mini Cooper SCapris cc 199x
at Workshop m/s	Make: Min Cooper SCabrio cc 1998 Colour Gulen A/G: Insured/Std/NI/NA
of	Sp.Reading 14474 T/Radio: Insured / Std / NI / NA
Insured: /	Eng/No:
Policy No.	CINO: WMWWJ520X03D4436
Claims No.	Gen. Cond: Good / Fair / Poor / Burnt
Sum Insured: Excess:	Steering: Inorder / Jammed / Leaked / Burnt or .
(Client's Record)	Brake: Inorder / Jammed / Leaked / Burnt or
Make of Veh:	Modi: Nil / S/Rim / STD A/Rim or
· ·	Tyre Size: F: 7.55 /45/1/1
(Policy Condition)	R: ····································
Remark: The veh had commenced its N/S	O/S BS / DUN / EXNOVA / GY / FS / LIZA / MIC / OHTSU / PIR / SUMI /
repair at the time of inspection.	точотчоко or Идирия.
Bal. or Market Value:	Front Rear A
IDAC Accident Rport: Consistent? : Yes or No	R/Bal. 6 mm R/Bal. C mm
GIA / PR Seen: Consistent? : Yes or No	L/Bal. G mm L/Bal. C mm
Est. Repairs: days Res.: Yes or No	D.O.A. D.O.I. 9/10/140 24/1
Lum Sum: % 3 Val.: Yes or No	Survey held at Euroka's
CA / REV / REP. / 24 HRS	Des. of Damages : Frt / Rear / O/S / N/S / U/C / Rooftop or
Vehicle: IN	10UT New o/s
Date: Person Contacted:	The U/C / Chassis frame / Body Structure affected due to collision.
Date / Time Action / Instruction 7/11/19 Confirm P/P \$354289	2 / (00/1/2070 00 3/0/)
7/11/19 Confirm PIP \$354789	3 days (Red\$2059-00, 36%)
DECEME	D 8 5 NOV 2019
RECEIVE	*
30	
Date/Time, File Pass to? : Preli. Report	Days Of Repair: 3
i) : Final Report	Resurvey No. of Trip: Survey Fee:
Date/Time, File Return (s?)	Transportation: USO
2) 8/11/19 Typist Add	1 Fee: Site Insp (\$)S+RSSI 11
	: Interview (\$) Friotos
Report Format :	: Tech. Invs (\$) Others
Lump Sum / I.B.I: (\$:Weekend (\$
PIP \$3547-89	TOTAL 161

Note: This document has not been finalised.

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (Co.Reg.No:199607198R)

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25, Paya Ubi Industrial Park

Singapore 408933

Tel: 6256-3561 Fax: 6844-8805 Email: sur@lkkauto.com;assignments@lkkauto.com

To:

MSIG Insurance (Singapore) Pte. Ltd.

4 Shenton Way #21-01 SGX Centre 2 Singapore 068807

From:

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25

Paya Ubi Industrial Park Singapore 408933

Attn:

Christina Wong

Date:

14 Oct 2019

Preliminary Advice

Insured Vehicle No TP Vehicle No

: SLP3467R

: SMD6167M

Accident Date

: 30/09/2019

Make

: MINI COOPER S

Assignment Date

: 08/10/2019

Date of Inspection

: 09/10/2019

Est. Duration of Repair

: 3.00

Inspection At

: EUROKARS HABITAT PTE LTD (SUNGEI KADUT)

12 SUNGEI KADUT AVENUE

SINGAPORE 729648

Point of Impact / General Description of Damages

The vehicle sustained impact / damages rear o/s portion and parts claimed are consistent to the accident.

Repairer's Estimate (Gross)	:S\$	5.606.89
Revised Amount	:S\$	3,439.92
Check Items (Estimated)	:S\$	107.97
Total	:S\$	3,547.89

Lump Sum Repair :S\$

Total Loss Consideration

New for Old Value	:S\$
Pre-Accident Value	:S\$
COE / PARF Rebate	:S\$
Salvage Value	:S\$
Margin for Repair	:S\$

Remarks

) The vehicle is economical	I/not economical for repair.
-----------------------------	------------------------------

(x) The above survey was conducted on a 'without prejudice' basis.

...CLAIM SUBFOLDER...(New Assignment)

CLAIM SUB	FOLDER TRA	CKING			-					
Case	Notified	Est Submitted	Adj Assigned	Adi Rot	Adle	ubmitted	Te -			
Main	04 Oct 2019		08 Oct 2019 16:41 Assign		(Au) a	ounitted	Ins Auth'ed		Assignm cel Case	ent
	Main	Re	ference		Claim Details		Docume	nts	<u> </u>	Show All
CLAIM SU	BFOLDER DE	TAILS	ALFRICATION CONTRACTOR	ATTACK CARRIED	STATE OF THE PARTY OF THE PARTY.	-		RECORDER SON	A STATE OF THE PARTY OF THE PAR	SHOW All
Insured:		JIA, ID: S8540	490C Tel: ±65	81121607		[Create	ed by insurer]			
Main Claimant:	SARABJEE	T KAUR D/O S D		The state of the s	211)					
Vehicle Reg No.:	SMD616	V 000cs/			Date of Loss	30/09/20	019 08:00 - :59	rom IT.		
Claim Type:	TP / 607	269			Policy/Cove	Pood (Comprehensive)				Man Yr)]
Vehicle Reg No. (Insured):	SLP3467R				Policy No. (Claimant):	Coverage	e: 01/06/2019 - :	31/05/202	20	
Danning					Excess:	S\$700.00	0			
Repairer: Handling	Eurokars F	labitat Pte Ltd (Sungei Kadut)	12 Sungei k	adut Avenue,	729648 Sun	gei Kadut - Tel-			
Insurer:	MSIG Insu	rance (Singapor	e) Pte. Ltd. (Ho	Q) - Tel: +6	5 6827 7888 .	. [Handled	by Christina Wo	nn . 664	2.1.21.1.2	
Adjuster:	LKK Auto (Consultants Pte	Ltd (HO) - Tel: 6	5256-3561	[Tmm Ad	dee dee	o, cinistina wo	ng - 004.	3 1311]	
Driver/Custo dian (Insured):	-	ING (34 / Female					09/10/2019]			
Adj Asg. Remarks:	Survey appt Contact: Ev	09/10/19, 2.30p @ 6331 0680 /	m. Owner waiting	g. on WP, Pl	ease contact u	S ASAP if yo	u cannot attend t	his assign	ment. Lia	b: clear.
ASSOCIAT	ED MAIL REC	EIVED								
There are no	mail for this c	ase.						View All	Compos	e Case Mail
ALL ASSO	CIATED TASK	s⊟				[10. 10.	112			
Due Date	Priority	Type Task G	roup Subje	ct Hand	ler Assig	View All ned By	Search Tasks Completed Or		New Task eated On	Complete Done?

Yvonne Wong (LKK Auto)

From:

Yvonne Wong (LKK Auto)

Sent:

Thursday, November 07, 2019 6:29 PM

To:

jessicahs@eurokars.com.sg; Taufikh (LKKAuto)

Cc:

zul.fadzli@eurokars.com.sg; sarah.candida@eurokars.com.sg;

jobithomas@eurokars.com.sg; rickteo@eurokars.com.sg

Subject:

FINALIZATION SMD6167M TP MSIG (MINI)

Hi Jessica Shastri

WITHOUT PREJUDICE

Confirm total \$3,547.89 before GST @ 3 working days.

Kindly send Final invoice and all supporting documents directly to MSIG Insurance.

Thank you.

Best Regards,

Yvonne Wong (Ms) | Case Handler

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

Phone: 6256-3561 | email: yvonnewong@lkkauto.com | fax: 6256-4315

Blk 51, Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Ubi Avenue 1, #02-25 | S(408933)

From: jessicahs@eurokars.com.sg [mailto:jessicahs@eurokars.com.sg]

Sent: Wednesday, November 06, 2019 3:01 PM

To: Taufikh (LKKAuto) <Taufikh@lkkauto.com>; Admin A <admin-a@lkkauto.com>

Cc: zul.fadzli@eurokars.com.sg; sarah.candida@eurokars.com.sg; jobithomas@eurokars.com.sg;

rickteo@eurokars.com.sg

Subject: FINALIZATION SMD6167M TP MSIG (MINI)

Dear Taufikh,

Our COR computation is attached for your agreement.

COR: \$3,547.89 before GST

3 repair days (not including preparation of estimate, wait for survey/authorization/spare parts, Sat/Sun/PH)

Kindly confirm the above as soon as possible.

Thank you very much.

Regards, Jessica Shastri Admin Executive – Insurance Claims 27A, Tanjong Penjuru Singapore 609042

Dir: +65 6331 0691 | Fax: +65 6331 0690 | Email: jessicahs@eurokars.com.sg

Website: www.eurokarsgroup.com

MPA219129350-01 / Progressive Car Care Pte Ltd - HQ ENTRY DATE & TIME: 30/09/2019 15:55 SUBMITTED BY: Lily Lim

SINGAPORE ACCIDENT STATEMENT

IMPORTANT NOTICE

- 1. Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- 2. This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- 3. Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or witholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate policy liability.
- 4. The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.

Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.

- 6. This report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will, for a fee, be made available upon application by interested parties.
- 7. By the lodgement of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available

aforesaid.	
	ACCIDENT STATEMENT
Date Of Report	30/09/2019 15:55
Date Of Accident	30/09/2019 08:30
Exact Location Of Accident	BISHAN ST 21
Country/State of Loss	SINGAPORE
	DETAILS OF OWN VEHICLE
Vehicle Registration Number	SMD6167M
Insured/Policyholder	
Name Of Registered Owner	SARABJEET KAUR D/O S DALIP SINGH
NRIC No	S1670211J
Email Address	SARA@ECK.COM.SG
Mobile Phone No	(LOCAL) +65-91872042
Alternative Phone No	OTHERS-91872042
Vehicle Particulars	
Manufacturer	MINI
Model	COOPER
Exact Purpose for which vehicle was being used at time of accident	
Are you claiming under your own insurance policy for repair to your vehicle?	NO
If No, Please state action to be taken	THIRD PARTY
Vehicle Category	PRIVATE CAR
Insurance Company	
Name of Insurance Company	AXA INSURANCE PTE LTD
Type Of Coverage	COMPREHENSIVE
Fleet Policy	NO
Policy Number	GA393580
Cover Note Number	

Driver	
Name of Driver	SARABJEET KAUR D/O S DALIP SINGH
NRIC No	S1670211J
Date Of Birth	20/07/4064

 Date Of Birth
 20/07/1964

 Occupation
 INDOOR

 Date Of Driving Pass
 22/06/1993

Driving Experience 26 YEARS AND 3 MONTHS

Gender FEMALE

Mobile Number (LOCAL) +65-91872042

Fax Number

Contact Number OTHERS-91872042
EMail Address SARA@ECK.COM.SG

Address

BLK 192 PASIR RIS ST 12 #05-06

Postcode

510192

Was driver an employee of the Insured's Company NO

If No, Relationship of the Driver with the Insured

OWNER

Vehicle Registration Number of Driver's Own

Insurance Company of Driver's Own Vehicle

General Information of the Accident

Type Of Accident

COLLISION - HEAD TO REAR

Weather Conditions

CLEAR

Road Surface

DRY

Other Information

Was any foreign vehicle involved in this accident?

NO

Number of vehicles (including own vehicle)

2

involved in the accident

YES

Was any body injured in the Accident? Was any injured conveyed to hospital by

ambulance?

NO

Was any other material or property damaged?

YES

I have been approached by unknown person(s)

NO

soliciting/offering accident claims assistance.

Number of Passengers (Including Driver)

2

Passenger 1

NAME:

: PAX 1

GENDER:

: FEMALE

Details of Police Action

Was the accident reported to the police?

NO

If Yes, Please state which Police Station

Was notice of intended Prosecution given?

NO

If Yes, against whom?

Circumstances of Accident

REFER TO ATTACHED STATEMENT RECORD BY LILY - PROGRESSIVE CAR CARE PTE LTD 67415336

Attachment(s)

Are accident photos available for attachment?

YES

Was there any video captured by Car Camera?

YES

Remarks/ Reasons:

UNABLE TO UPLOAD - REQ FROM OWNER

Was there any audio recorded?

NO

DETAILS OF OTHER VEHICLE PROPERTY 1

Vehicle Registration Number

SLP3467R

Vehicle Make/Model/Colour

Details Of Properties

Vehicle Category

PRIVATE CAR

Name of Driver

ONG XUN HING

NRIC/Passport Number

S8520125E

Contact Number

Address

Postcode

Insurance Company Name

Nature Of Damage

No. Of Passenger (Including Driver)

DETAILS OF INJURED PERSON 1

Name

SARABJEET KAUR D/O S DALIP SINGH

Approximate Age

Injuries Sustain

Injured person in which vehicle?

SMD6167M

Were seat belts worn?

Was this injured conveyed to hospital by ambulance?

Address

Postcode

SKETCH PLAN

IMPORTANT NOTICE

.....

- Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- 2. This form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- 3. Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or withholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate policy liability.
- 4. The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.
- 5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for Investigation.
- 6. The report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will for a fee be made available upon application by interested parties.
- 7. By the lodgment of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesaid.
- 8. Consent under the Personal Data Protection Act (PDPA)

lunderstand, acknowledge, agree and consent that:

- My insurer, my workshop and the General Insurance Association of Singapore ("GIA") may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my personal data/personal information set out in this (form) and any other personal information provided by me or possessed by my insurer (collectively the "Personal Information") and disclose and transfer such Personal information to all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident (all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident shall be collectively referred to as the "insurers"), the insurers' lawyers/law firms, the Monetary Authority of Singapore and any relevant government agency/authority (such as the police), for the purpose(s) of:
 - (i) processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims including the settlement of the claims and any necessary investigations relating to the claims:
 - (ii) Investigating the accident and/or my claims;
 - (iii) carrying out and/or dealing with my instructions or responding to any enquiries by me;
 - (IV) administering my claims (including the mailing of correspondence, statements, invoices, reports or notices to me, which could involve disclosure of certain personal data about me to bring about delivery of the same as well as on the external cover of envelopes/mail packages); and/or
 - (v) complying with applicable law in administering, processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims. (collectively the "Purposes")
- (b) all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident and the insurers' lawyers/law firms, may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my Personal Information for one or more of the above Purposes; and
- (c) my Personal Information may/can be disclosed by any of the insurers and/or GIA to their third party service providers or agents including their lawyers/law firms), which may be sited outside of Singapore, for one or more of the above Purposes.
- my Personal Information will also be collected and used to compile claims history for the purpose of fraud detection, investigation and management in present and all future claims.
- (e) the information so collected under (d) above may be shared / disclosed:
 - (i) to all insurers and/or any other third parties that assist in evaluating, investigating, controlling or managing fraud, regulators, law enforcement and government agencies as reasonably required for the purposes stated, or
 - (ii) for complying with requirements under any regulations, laws or court orders,

Driver's Signature

(If driver is not the policyholder)

Date & Time:

Reporting Centre Personnel's Signature Name:

NRIC/FIN No.:

30/9/19.

ETCH PLAN		00000
		Vehicle A-SmD 6167
1.00	HILL THE	
	Bushon R	d B-SLP 344
	/	/
	7/200	/
	TARRE	
	Bish in	Legend
	13	
	1 1	Vehicle Motorcycle
SCRIBE CIRCUMSTANCES C	OF THE ACCIDENT MARKET	*
		0-
was drawny to	work & stop at the	4 file Slip Rd
as there we	re on contra veh.	to the pure Z.
	9346TR . T. was	hurt be the steer's
- 11	34 511 . 1. 652	''''
Went. Ja	•	
	•	
		1
CLARATION		
Ve declare the foregoing partici are be addied that your mourer may i	have a fourteen (14) days clause whereby the claim again	nst own policy must be made within the stiputated timeframe
Ve declare the foregoing partici ase be advised that your maurer may i	have a fourteen (14) days clause whereby the claim again	nst own policy must be made within the stipulated timeframe
We declare the foregoing particl ase he advised that your insurer may i in the day of occurrence. Kindly check	have a fourteen (14) days clause whereby the claim again t your policy for more details.	^
We declare the foregoing particl ase he advised that your insurer may i in the day of occurrence. Kindly check Scyhol Ver's Signature	have a fourteen (14) days clause whereby the claim again t your policy for more details. Driver's Signature	Reporting Centre Personnel's Signature
ECLARATION We declare the foregoing particlase be advised that your insurer may a me the day of occurrence. Kindly check the day of occurrence are sixty that the day of occurrence are sixty to be day of occurrence are sixty that the day of occurrence are sixty that the day of occurrence are sixty to be day of occurr	have a fourteen (14) days clause whereby the claim again t your policy for more details.	^



EUROKARS HABITAT PTE LTD 27A TANJONG PENJURU, SINGAPORE 609042



ESTIMATE COST OF REPAIRS

MSIG INSURANCE (SINGAPORE) PTE LTD NAME: Ms SK D/O S Dalip Singh WIP: 31025 4 SHENTON WAY #21-01 ADDRESS : Blk 192 Pasir Ris Street 12 EXCESS: SGX CENTRE 2 S 068807 #05-06 DATE: 03.10.2019 Singapore 510192 ATTN.: MOTOR CLAIMS TEL: 91872042 FAX: VEH NO: SMD6167M DATE IN: CONTACT PERSON: EVA 63310683 CHASSIS NO: WMWWJ520X03D44368 MILEAGE: TYPE OF CLAIM: TP MODEL: F57 DATE REG.: 28.08.2018 POLICY NO.: NATURE OF WORKS S/NO Parts Description QTY REVISED PRICES der REAR BUMPER 1 M51.12.7.380.020 1,041.82 cun-REAR BUMPER GUIDE RH 1 \$ 107.97 M51.12.7.432.942 neir BLIND RIVET 4 3 M07.14.7.411.141 15.60 CLIP uli-4 M07.14.2.754.954 7.20 REAR BUMPER LOWER GRILLE FRAME 1 M51.12.7.365.071 151.26 REAR BUMPER LOWER GRILLE X un 1 M51.12.7.365.075 146.71 REAR FENDER WHEEL ARCH 1 111 M51.77.7.300.822 177.39 ne CLIP, BOTTOM 8 M51.71.7.154.239 \$ 17.68 REAR BUMPER SIDE LOWER TRIM COVER PDC 1 M51.12.7.380.538 \$ 87.62 TAIL LAMP RING BLACK 14 10 1 M63.21.7.464.172 Ś 161.66 47 SPLASH SHIELD 11 1 M51.71.7.290.794 152.10 12 SENSOR 1 B66.20.9.274.428 323.31 SENSOR GASKET 13 1 B66.20.9.283.203 6.57 TOTAL PARTS 2,396.89 TOTAL PARTS COST 2,396.89 **Labour Description** TO REPLACE REAR BUMPER & TO REPAIR ALL 1,260.00 AREAS AFFECTED BY THE ACCIDENT. TO RESPRAY REAR BUMPER. 2 1,000.00 200 3 TO TRANSFER THE REVERSE SENSORS. 500.00 4 TO CHECK ELECTRICAL SYSTEM FOR PROPER FUNCTIONING. NETT 150.00 5 TO REPROGRAMME AFTER THE ACCIDENT REPAIR WORKS. NETT 250.00 SUNDRIES. 6 nec NETT 30 50.00

TOTAL LABOUR

\$

\$

3,210.00

TOTAL PARTS	\$	\$ 2,396.89
TOTAL	\$	\$ 5,606.89
LESS EXCESS	\$ 23	\$
TOTAL AFTER EXCESS	\$ 33	
GST 7%	\$ - 2	\$
GRAND TOTAL	\$ 100	\$

*DISCLAIMER

- 1 THIS IS ONLY AN ESTIMATE FROM VISUAL INSPECTION AND SHOULD THERE BE MORE DAMAGES FOUND DURING THE PROCESS OF REPAIRING, YOU WILL BE INFORMED BEFORE THE REPAIRS ARE BEING CARRIED OUT.
- 2 TAKE NOTE THAT SHOULD YOU DECIDE NOT TO PROCEED WITH THE REPAIRS, A QUOTATION FEE OF \$400.00 WILL BE APPLY AS ACCORDINGLY FOR MAN-HOURS INVOLVED IN SOURCING FOR PARTS PRICE AS WELL AS LABOUR CHARGES.
- 3 THIS IS ONLY AN ESTIMATE BASED ON PARTS AVAILABILITIES AT CURRENT LOCAL SINGAPORE WAREHOUSE. IF THERE IS A NEED TO INCLUDE AIRFREIGHT PARTS, WE WILL INFORM DULY.

LKK Auto Consultants hence notify the Repairer of the following:

- To resurvey before/after spray painting
- To display damaged part(s) during resurvey
- Parts prices are subject to confirmation
- Third party survey is on a "Without Prejudice" basis
- No illegal modification(s) is allowed
- Supplementary item(s) must be resurveyed and is subject to final approval from Insurance Company

Acknowledged by Repairer Signature:

Date:



EUROKARS HABITAT PTE LTD 27A TANJONG PENJURU, SINGAPORE 609042 FINALIZATION COST OF REPAIRS



31025 WIP: Ms SK D/O S Dalip Singh MSIG INSURANCE (SINGAPORE) PTE LTD NAME: Blk 192 Pasir Ris Street 12 EXCESS: ADDRESS : 4 SHENTON WAY #21-01 03.10.2019 DATE: #05-06 SGX CENTRE 2 S 068807 Singapore 510192 91872042 TEL: MOTOR CLAIMS ATTN.: FAX: EVA 63310683 CONTACT PERSON: SMD6167M DATE IN : VEH NO: TP TYPE OF CLAIM: WMWWJ520X03D44368 MILEAGE: CHASSIS NO: POLICY NO. : DATE REG.: 28.08.2018 MODEL: F57 NATURE OF WORKS **Parts Description** S/NO REVISED PRICES QTY 1.041.82 1,041.82 M51.12.7.380.020 1 REAR BUMPER 107.97 \$ 107.97 \$ M51.12.7.432.942 REAR BUMPER GUIDE RH 15.60 15.60 \$ 4 M07.14.7.411.141 BLIND RIVET 7.20 7.20 4 M07.14.2.754.954 4 151.26 \$ M51.12.7.365.071 1 REAR BUMPER LOWER GRILLE FRAME \$ 146.71 M51.12.7.365.075 1 REAR BUMPER LOWER GRILLE \$ 177.39 M51.77.7.300.822 REAR FENDER WHEEL ARCH 17.68 17.68 8 M51.71.7.154.239 CLIP, BOTTOM 87.62 \$ 87.62 \$ M51.12.7.380.538 1 REAR BUMPER SIDE LOWER TRIM COVER PDC 161.66 M63.21.7.464.172 1 TAIL LAMP RING BLACK 152.10 \$ M51.71.7.290.794 1 SPLASH SHIELD 11 323.31 B66.20.9.274.428 \$ 1 SENSOR 6.57 \$ B66.20.9.283.203 1 SENSOR GASKET 2,396.89 \$ 1,277.89 TOTAL PARTS \$ 1,277.89 2,396.89 TOTAL PARTS COST **Labour Description** 840.00 \$ 1,260.00 TO REPLACE REAR BUMPER & TO REPAIR ALL AREAS AFFECTED BY THE ACCIDENT. \$ 800.00 1,000.00 TO RESPRAY REAR BUMPER. 2 \$ 200.00 500.00 TO TRANSFER THE REVERSE SENSORS. 3 150.00 150.00 TO CHECK ELECTRICAL SYSTEM FOR PROPER FUNCTIONING. 250.00 250.00 TO REPROGRAMME AFTER THE ACCIDENT REPAIR WORKS. 5 Ś 50.00 30.00 6 SUNDRIES.

TOTAL LABOUR

2,270.00 \$

3,210.00

TOTAL PARTS	\$ 1,277.89	\$ 2,396.89
TOTAL	\$ 3,547.89	\$ 5,606.89
LESS EXCESS	\$ 98	\$
TOTAL AFTER EXCESS	\$ 3,547.89	
GST 7%	\$ 248.35	\$
GRAND TOTAL	\$ 3,796.24	\$ *5

NUMBER OF DAYS: 3 WORKING DAYS(EXCLUDE WAITING FOR SURVEY, AUTHORIZATION, PARTS, SAT, SUN & PH)

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (Co.Reg.No:199607198R)

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25, Paya Ubi Industrial Park

Singapore 408933

Tel: 6256-3561 Fax: 6844-8805 Email: sur@lkkauto.com;assignments@lkkauto.com

VEHICLE DAMAGE INSPECTION REPORT

Our File No:

CS/MSG19017751/T1YD3N2

Date:

11/11/2019

REFERENCE

Handling Insurer:

MSIG Insurance (Singapore) Pte. Ltd.

Policy No:

29079608

Claimant

SMD6167M

Insured Vehicle No:

SLP3467R

Vehicle No: Date of Loss:

30/09/2019

Nature of Claim:

TP

Claim No: 607269

DESCRIPTION & IDENTIFICATION OF VEHICLE

Reg No:

SMD6167M

Make & Model:

MINI COOPER S, 2.0 F56 (A) 28/08/2018 (Man. Year: 2018) **Engine No:** Chassis No: G018H744B48A20F

Reg. Date: Colour:

Green

Odometer:

WMWWJ520X03D44368

Engine Capacity:

Market Value/New Car

1998 cc

Price:

N/A

Sum Insured (S\$):

Market Value/New Car Price

CONDITION OF VEHICLE AT THE TIME OF SURVEY

General Condition:

Steering (Serviceable):

Yes Footbrake (Serviceable):

Yes

Handbrake (Serviceable):

Yes Engine Modification:

Pre-accident Condition:

CONDITION OF TYRES

Front Tyre Size:

205/45R17

Rear Tyre Size:

205/45R17

Front Left Side:

Hankook 6 mm

Rear Left Side:

Hankook 6 mm

14474 km

Front Right Side:

Hankook 6 mm

Rear Right Side:

Hankook 6 mm

The above values represent the remaining tyre treads depth

COST OF CLAIMS	Repairer's	Adjuster's	Difference	Diff %
Parts	2,446.89	1,307.89	1,139.00	46.55
Miscellaneous Items	0.00	0.00	0.00	
Labour	3,160.00	2,240.00	920.00	29.11
Paintwork Labour	0.00	0.00	0.00	
Towing	0.00	0.00	0.00	
Gross Total (S\$)	5,606.89	3,547.89	2,059.00	36.72
+ GST 7.00/7.00% (S\$)	392.48	248.35	144.13	36.72
Nett Amount (S\$)	5,999.37	3,796.24	2,203.13	36.72

INSPECTION

Date of Assignment:

08/10/2019

Date Inspected:

09/10/2019 Inspected At:

Eurokars Habitat Pte Ltd (Sungei Kadut)

12 Sungei Kadut Avenue

Singapore 729648

Estimated Period of Repair:

3.0 days

Adjuster: MOHD TAUFIKH BIN HAMID Manager: YVONNE WONG YIN CHENG

NOTE: This report represents our findings at the time and place of inspection stated herein. Such inspection has been carried out to the best of our knowledge and ability but any other liability under any other circumstances is hereby expressly excluded.

REPAIR DETAILS

Reference

Part Source: MRM-SG

Version: 1.0 (Last Synchronised: 11 Nov 2019)

Parts:

144

MINI COOPER S 2.0 F56 (A) (Catalogue: Merimen Singapore 1.0)

Labour:

Repairer's

(Price-denominated Standard List)

Print Code: (Unsubmitted, no print-code for SMD6167M)

Validity:

These estimates are valid only if they contain the print code (above) on all estimate pages, running page

numbers with the END OF ESTIMATES marker on the last estimate page

Further Info: Items/values not in reference catalogue are prefixed with an asterisk *.

Recommended Parts

No.	Qty	Part No.	Particulars	Condition	Repairer's	Amount
1	1		*REAR BUMPER	Deformed	1,041.82 FS	*1,041.82FS
2	1		*REAR BUMPER GUIDE RH	Cracked	107.97 FS	*107.97 FS
3	4 4		*BLIND RIVET *CLIP	Necessary Necessary	15.60 FS 7.20 FS	
5 6	1		*REAR BUMPER LOWER GRILLE FRAME *REAR BUMPER LOWER GRILLE	Not Necessary Not Necessary	151.26 FS 146.71 FS	
7 8	1 8		*REAR FENDER WHEEL ARCH *CLIP,BOTTOM	Not Necessary Necessary	177.39 FS 17.68 FS	100 April 100 Ap
9	1		*REAR BUMPER SIDE LOWER TRIM COVER PDC	Deformed	87.62 FS	*87.62 FS
10	1		*TAIL LAMP RING BLACK	Not Necessary	161.66 FS	*-FS
11	1		*SPLASH SHIELD	Not Necessary	152.10 FS	*-FS
12	1		*SENSOR	Not Necessary	323.31 FS	*-FS
13	1		*SENSOR GASKET	Not Necessary	6.57 FS	*-FS
14	1		*SUNDRIES	Necessary	50.00 FS	*30.00 FS
F=Fra	nchise	part. S=Spcf	Nett.	Total Parts (S\$)	2.446.89	1,307.89
			Total Parts (5:		2,440.03 1,307.03	

Report was unsubmitted during this print-out.

Recommended Miscellaneous Items

There are no new miscellaneous items selected.

Recommended Labour

No	Particulars	Lab.Type	Repairer's	Amount
Lab	our Items			Mark Town
1	TO REPLACE REAR BUMPER & TO REPAIR ALL AREAS AFFECTED BY THE ACCIDENT	New	1,260.00	840.00
2	TO RESPRAY REAR BUMPER	New	1,000.00	800.00
3	TO TRANSFER THE REVERSE SENSORS	New	500.00	200.00
4	TO CHECK ELECTRICAL SYSTEM FOR PROPER FUNCTIONING	New	150.00	150.00
5	TO REPROGRAMME AFTER THE ACCIDENT REPAIR WORKS	New	250.00	250.00
	Gross Labou	r Cost (S\$)	3,160.00	2,240.00
	Report was unsubmitted during	ng this print-out.		

< END OF ESTIMATES >